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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Qual: 1:45.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AROCKB1 1:37.99

25.68 26.44 22.1523.72

ACENCP-OZ2 1:38.02

24.43 26.97 23.1523.47

AHICK3 1:38.56

25.25 27.34 21.3524.62

ASTAL-MV4 1:39.81

25.49 27.46 23.0323.83

AEUREK5 1:40.76

25.66 28.37 22.6924.04

ALEESN-MV6 1:41.27

26.87 28.52 21.8224.06

ALIBTN7 1:42.58

26.89 28.62 22.8724.20

ASLUH8 1:43.60

26.57 27.30 23.8225.91

B - Final

ALSHS-MV9 1:42.86

27.40 27.44 22.2925.73

ALEESW-MV10 1:42.89

28.14 27.77 23.0123.97

AKHS-MV11 1:42.94

27.08 27.89 22.5425.43

AMARQ12 1:44.58

27.11 28.61 23.0825.78

APARKS13 1:44.91

26.75 28.01 23.3726.78

AWEBB-ZZ14 1:45.28

27.24 31.50 24.1222.42

ABLUSS15 1:45.64

26.72 30.54 22.8225.56

ARAYP-MV16 1:46.21

28.80 27.30 23.8526.26

C - Final

ADSMT17 1:47.07

29.87 29.89 23.0824.23

AWARR18 1:47.21

28.33 28.16 23.8726.85

ASPX-MV19 1:48.34

28.64 31.92 22.8124.97

AROCK20 1:48.97

29.60 29.54 23.1226.71

AHANN21 1:49.22

27.43 32.71 24.4424.64

APWC22 1:49.93

29.78 29.17 23.8527.13

AHICK223 1:54.86

29.30 31.15 27.4326.98

ALIBT24 1:57.27

30.82 31.31 24.1530.99

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Qual: 1:45.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHICK1 1:37.83

25.16 26.52 21.2324.92

ASTAL-MV2 1:38.78

25.31 27.17 22.6123.69

AROCKB3 1:38.83

25.23 27.41 22.6723.52

ACENCP-OZ4 1:39.54

25.44 27.69 23.2823.13

AEUREK5 1:41.74

25.87 28.58 22.8524.44

ALIBTN6 1:41.77

26.89 28.72 22.1124.05

ALEESN-MV7 1:42.16

26.82 29.33 22.0623.95

ASLUH8 1:42.82

26.71 26.96 23.2825.87

ALSHS-MV9 1:42.96

27.50 27.46 22.4425.56

ALEESW-MV*10 1:43.07

28.14 28.03 23.1023.80

AKHS-MV*10 1:43.07

27.03 28.08 21.9925.97

ARAYP-MV12 1:44.06

28.57 26.81 22.9825.70

APARKS13 1:44.29

26.52 28.42 23.3026.05

ABLUSS14 1:44.94

26.60 30.23 22.3525.76

AMARQ15 1:45.61

26.77 29.35 23.2426.25

AWEBB-ZZ16 1:45.95

26.64 32.39 24.1222.80

AWARR17 1:47.86

28.25 28.16 24.7326.72

ASPX-MV18 1:48.18

28.73 30.86 23.2125.38

AROCK19 1:48.39

28.82 29.67 23.5226.38

AHANN20 1:48.86

27.32 33.00 24.3424.20

APWC21 1:50.96

30.87 29.55 23.6626.88

ADSMT22 1:51.51

29.71 33.47 23.2625.07

AHICK223 1:53.68

29.41 30.91 26.7726.59

ALIBT24 1:55.32

29.97 31.31 23.9930.05

AHHS25 1:58.44

30.86 32.77 26.3228.49

ABEL26 1:59.41

29.53 34.51 24.7630.61

ASLUHB27 2:00.61

30.06 32.53 26.4531.57

APHSB28 2:02.08

31.36 35.38 27.0228.32

APKS29 2:03.38

31.96 35.88 25.9729.57

ARAY30 2:07.34

30.45 36.41 27.3233.16

APEMBH-US--- DQ

ARB2--- DQ

30.05 31.19 26.5627.42

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

State Qual: 1:51.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCKBTschopp, Alex1 1:42.96

49.56 26.72 26.68

ROCKBLorson, Zachary2 1:44.58

51.45 27.01 26.12

KHS-MVWolfe, Austin3 1:44.67

51.20 27.05 26.42

STAL-MVGach, Alex4 1:45.96

51.01 27.68 27.27

EUREKKing, Justin5 1:47.80

52.52 27.91 27.37

PWWChristensen, Luke6 1:47.94

53.05 27.97 26.92

LEESW-MVAndrews, Zack7 1:49.44

52.82 28.57 28.05

LEESN-MVBresette, Liam--- DQ

48.63 25.80 2.3226.15

B - Final

DSMTHillmer, Matthew9 1:45.68

24.70 26.47 27.1027.41

EUREK 16Lombardo, Tommy10 1:48.00

24.64 27.31 27.5728.48

KHS-MVHolt, Evan11 1:48.01

25.27 27.40 27.5727.77

LIBT 14Murphy, Cameron12 1:50.63

25.53 28.21 28.1928.70

SLUHFeder, Joseph13 1:51.04

25.87 27.90 28.3928.88

MARQBell, Joe14 1:51.10

25.56 27.85 28.5629.13

EUREKHaefner, Jake15 1:52.19

25.46 28.35 28.6129.77

LSHS-MVStikeleather, Reece16 1:52.22

26.22 28.05 28.6029.35

C - Final

ROCKVopat, Tommy17 1:51.49

25.18 27.92 28.8829.51

LIBT 14Coday, Sam18 1:52.05

26.13 29.01 27.7829.13

HICKValley, Luke19 1:53.76

26.46 28.71 29.1529.44
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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results
C - Final ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

HICKKlein, Clayton20 1:54.47

26.04 29.37 29.0630.00

PARKS 17Dunn, Tyler21 1:57.35

26.64 29.96 29.4931.26

LEESN-MVBurton, Jacob22 1:57.41

25.87 29.60 31.2930.65

PWWGriffin, Mitch23 1:59.22

27.11 30.42 29.7931.90

STAL-MVVawter, Jared24 1:59.91

27.00 30.61 30.7731.53

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

State Qual: 1:51.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEESN-MVBresette, Liam1 1:43.98

23.63 26.50 26.8826.97

ROCKBTschopp, Alex2 1:44.43

24.01 26.45 26.8227.15

KHS-MVWolfe, Austin3 1:44.94

24.46 27.24 26.6926.55

STAL-MVGach, Alex4 1:46.04

24.76 27.27 26.6027.41

ROCKBLorson, Zachary5 1:46.77

25.22 26.80 27.4527.30

EUREKKing, Justin6 1:47.56

24.43 27.00 27.8628.27

LEESW-MVAndrews, Zack7 1:47.65

24.59 27.22 27.8827.96

PWWChristensen, Luke8 1:48.88

25.30 27.53 28.1427.91

KHS-MVHolt, Evan9 1:49.40

25.78 28.61 27.4027.61

LIBT 14Murphy, Cameron10 1:49.50

25.42 27.98 28.0728.03

EUREK 16Lombardo, Tommy11 1:49.66

24.48 27.06 29.0429.08

DSMTHillmer, Matthew12 1:51.30

25.74 27.86 28.7728.93

LSHS-MVStikeleather, Reece13 1:51.46

25.81 28.01 28.6129.03

SLUHFeder, Joseph14 1:51.82

25.84 27.73 29.4628.79

EUREKHaefner, Jake15 1:52.13

24.79 28.56 29.4229.36

MARQBell, Joe16 1:52.28

25.70 27.98 29.2929.31

ROCKVopat, Tommy17 1:53.06

25.55 28.26 29.6029.65

SLUHWalsh, Dan18 1:53.08

25.92 28.70 28.8929.57

LEESN-MVBurton, Jacob19 1:53.17

25.60 28.94 29.1329.50

HICKKlein, Clayton20 1:53.97

26.18 28.69 29.0030.10

PARKS 17Dunn, Tyler21 1:54.22

25.29 28.45 31.0329.45

LIBT 14Coday, Sam22 1:54.37

26.59 28.75 29.2929.74

PWWGriffin, Mitch23 1:54.40

26.46 28.98 29.3429.62

HICKValley, Luke24 1:55.18

26.77 29.71 28.8729.83

STAL-MVVawter, Jared25 1:55.51

26.09 28.78 30.4230.22

PARKS 16Morris, Connor26 1:55.65

26.39 28.91 30.3829.97

HANN 15Lewton, Nathan R27 1:56.09

25.94 29.21 30.4430.50

ROCKThompson, Danny28 1:56.50

26.22 29.13 30.4330.72

BLUSS 17Camareno, Rey29 1:56.53

26.19 29.77 29.4331.14

ROCKBJokerst, Connor30 1:56.74

26.77 29.86 29.5230.59

ROCKO'Dear, Cullen31 1:56.80

26.74 29.39 30.3330.34

BLUSS 16Keller, Nick32 1:56.86

26.38 29.62 29.8531.01

PWCGavin, Kazu33 1:56.96

25.80 29.79 30.2831.09

RAYP-MV 14Oberlander, Trent34 1:57.00

26.78 30.00 28.9231.30

LEESW-MVSpencer, Carson35 1:57.13

26.19 29.51 30.1331.30

LIBTN 15Martin, Jack36 1:58.14

26.44 29.76 31.1930.75

ROCKHutchison, Oliver37 1:58.36

25.94 29.63 31.3131.48

LIBTN 17Sprugel, Ryan38 1:58.81

26.90 30.29 30.2631.36

PWWSummer, Paulie39 1:59.17

26.93 29.57 31.0831.59

MARQJesielowski, Jake40 1:59.25

26.96 30.30 30.8631.13

EUREKSeidel, Hayden41 1:59.84

26.63 29.99 31.6331.59

BLUSS 14Wedel, Aaron42 2:00.77

27.28 30.69 30.8931.91

LEESW-MVAllwood, Parker43 2:01.31

26.65 30.28 32.6431.74

WEBB-ZZ 17Vasquez, Jacob *44 2:01.63

28.52 31.39 30.7730.95

LIBT 18Rohlfs, Blaine45 2:01.92

26.80 30.48 33.8130.83

LEESW-MVPritchett, Nick46 2:02.02

27.29 30.74 31.8432.15

PARKS 16Schutter, Carson47 2:02.31

27.33 29.71 33.3631.91

RAYFiene, Devin48 2:02.84

26.82 29.91 33.8732.24

SLUHIrvine, Kyle49 2:03.32

26.96 31.13 32.1933.04

MARQButler, Mark50 2:03.68

26.06 30.54 33.8233.26

LSHS-MVHunt, Robert51 2:04.28

27.84 30.49 33.2232.73

CENCP-OZ 14Dickson, Hyrum52 2:04.73

28.51 32.23 31.8532.14

SLUHNeuner, Ryan53 2:04.97

28.02 31.64 32.6932.62

WARRBrown, Taylor54 2:04.99

27.04 31.33 33.3833.24

LIBTN 14Schleeter, Jack55 2:05.37

28.80 32.23 31.8632.48

HANN 17Stump, Daniel56 2:06.23

27.99 32.48 31.5734.19

KHS-MVRohrer, Josh57 2:06.26

28.30 31.74 33.7732.45

PARKS 15Kubicki, Alex58 2:06.47

28.09 31.76 32.8833.74

RAYP-MVHeard, Nick59 2:06.80

28.23 32.26 32.2334.08

RAYP-MV 14Perkins, Kaleb60 2:07.12

28.21 32.47 32.5733.87

RAYP-MVBlede, Brady61 2:07.86

28.52 31.41 34.2433.69

LEESN-MVVoss, Jon62 2:08.16

27.60 31.53 34.5534.48

PKSEpperly, Mason63 2:08.53

28.51 32.63 33.2834.11

STAL-MVSherwood, Jaxson64 2:08.70

28.62 31.92 34.2533.91

STAL-MVMilhon, Quinton65 2:08.83

29.07 32.21 33.4634.09

LIBT 15Cowger, Bradyn66 2:09.06

29.13 32.66 32.7134.56

RB2Levy, Alex67 2:09.10

28.87 31.92 34.2834.03

PHSB 15Cart, Eli68 2:09.51

28.11 32.41 35.0633.93

PKSStorey, Patrick69 2:09.53

28.71 32.69 33.1634.97

RB2Sohl, Alexander70 2:09.71

29.11 32.65 33.3334.62

SPX-MVHayden, Kyle71 2:10.02

29.23 32.93 32.9934.87

PHSB 15Roos, Thomas72 2:10.16

27.97 31.93 35.7434.52

DSMTLasek, Aaron73 2:10.21

28.98 32.47 34.3934.37

HHSSmith, Mason74 2:10.29

29.46 33.27 32.0435.52

SPX-MVDeVreugd, Tommy75 2:12.04

29.60 34.38 31.9336.13

LIBT 14Riggs, Ben76 2:12.44

30.67 33.92 33.0734.78

LIBTN 16Kirch, Jacob77 2:12.89

30.06 33.57 33.5335.73
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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

CENCP-OZ 15Hamby, Layton78 2:13.01

30.43 34.75 30.6837.15

BLUSS 14Branson, Thomas79 2:13.24

29.07 32.66 35.7935.72

PHSB 15Crow, Logan80 2:13.56

28.44 33.29 36.3835.45

LSHS-MVWilbert, Kaleb81 2:13.95

30.13 34.44 33.7735.61

SPX-MV 14Kalaiwaa, Lawson82 2:14.89

29.54 33.79 35.2736.29

HHSRydberg, Brenden83 2:15.09

29.92 33.60 35.7035.87

DSMTPeetz, Joe84 2:15.18

29.81 34.04 1:11.33

HHSBertel, Kurtis85 2:15.26

28.74 35.14 35.0036.38

PKSEicks, Pierce86 2:16.44

29.03 34.15 35.8837.38

HANN 14Ague, Travis L87 2:16.76

30.17 35.70 34.1936.70

PWCMorton, Jacob88 2:18.22

30.26 35.03 35.9836.95

DSMTPhillip, Lasek89 2:18.44

31.87 35.73 33.7437.10

SLUHBSchiermeir, Michael90 2:19.15

30.29 36.67 34.7937.40

NOKC-MVCawley, Darrell91 2:20.94

30.66 34.92 37.1338.23

SLUHBBaldes, Garrett92 2:21.07

30.95 36.35 34.9338.84

BELShoemaker, Joey93 2:21.22

29.93 34.89 38.1038.30

OAKP-MVAdams, Jared94 2:21.30

31.10 35.09 37.7437.37

LSHS-MVMixon, Anthony95 2:21.40

36.55

PEMBH-US 16McConwell, Will96 2:21.77

30.89 35.99 36.9637.93

RAYCrites, Jared97 2:26.03

31.36 37.48 36.3640.83

PWCEspindola, Pablo98 2:26.53

32.14 37.66 36.4040.33

HANN 14Tischer, Jace A99 2:26.59

30.83 36.36 38.9540.45

PWCMatzdorf, Kyle100 2:28.34

32.84 37.19 38.1640.15

CENCP-OZ 17Ferreri, Benjamin101 2:30.72

32.19 36.40 42.3639.77

SLUHBWilson, Andrew102 2:30.88

32.15 36.54 41.2840.91

CENCP-OZ 15Huey, Elijah103 2:32.30

33.95 37.05 40.0441.26

HHSWylie, Jason104 2:33.58

33.10 39.91 37.5543.02

SPX-MVO'Brien, Dylan105 2:51.10

36.59 42.89 43.8947.73

WEBB-ZZHickman, Evan106 2:55.25

37.43 43.86 47.7246.24

RAYDority, Christian107 2:58.33

36.51 45.35 47.5148.96

SLUHMoore, Brendan--- X2:02.67

27.42 31.57 31.5932.09

LEESN-MVMeyer, Kyle--- X2:13.54

28.30 33.71 35.3136.22

CENCP-OZ 17Huey, Tim--- X2:27.90

32.71 37.11 40.7937.29

PKSHadziselimovic, Daniel D--- DQ

29.15 35.01 34.6237.13

RAYRichardson, Aaron--- DQ

PEMBH-US 16Khan, Zair--- DQ

MARQWebb, Cameron--- DFS

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Qual: 2:06.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HICKRagsdell, John1 1:54.23

25.00 29.30 26.5433.39

ROCKBFlorea, Dane2 1:54.28

25.57 29.23 26.0733.41

LSHS-MVDrew, Sam3 1:56.66

24.98 31.36 27.1733.15

PWCGelman, Alex4 1:57.63

25.80 30.82 27.4333.58

WEBB-ZZ 17Schultz, Jacob T5 1:57.78

24.78 31.70 27.1134.19

CENCP-OZ 15Hahs, Sam T6 1:59.80

26.07 31.80 28.2633.67

STAL-MVSchauld, Jason7 2:01.20

25.91 30.45 27.5037.34

CENCP-OZ 15Davis, Brogan C8 2:02.06

25.47 29.89 29.3437.36

B - Final

OAKP-MVEisele-Miller, Elliott9 2:00.44

26.10 31.63 28.4934.22

KHS-MVSteward, Spencer10 2:00.93

25.75 33.25 27.6334.30

HICKLarson, Jared11 2:01.38

26.27 31.41 28.4835.22

LIBTN 17Sevier, Mitchell12 2:01.77

25.35 31.47 27.7337.22

EUREKHarris, Brenden13 2:02.48

26.63 29.98 28.9436.93

LSHS-MVHuffman, Andy14 2:05.04

27.24 32.86 30.1034.84

LEESN-MVOlson, Brandon15 2:06.54

27.20 32.06 29.1038.18

PWWBonnett, Drew16 2:07.37

26.62 32.92 30.1137.72

C - Final

MARQLemon, Joe17 2:06.56

26.38 33.92 29.9536.31

LEESN-MVHynes, JP18 2:06.71

28.26 31.19 29.4337.83

ROCKBAllen, Jack19 2:07.46

26.77 31.98 29.4039.31

KHS-MVBlack, Daniel20 2:09.34

28.96 35.74 30.0934.55

STAL-MVKimmel, Kyle21 2:10.12

27.36 31.81 30.4640.49

RAYLynch, Christian22 2:10.77

27.56 32.06 30.7740.38

EUREKMansy, Isaac23 2:12.34

28.38 35.04 30.9537.97

MARQParasch, Andrew24 2:14.44

29.10 34.77 32.5837.99

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

State Qual: 2:06.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HICKRagsdell, John1 1:53.61

24.31 28.95 26.6633.69

ROCKBFlorea, Dane2 1:56.10

25.61 29.84 26.7733.88

LSHS-MVDrew, Sam3 1:57.06

25.26 30.69 28.0333.08

PWCGelman, Alex4 1:58.79

25.63 30.24 28.2134.71

WEBB-ZZ 17Schultz, Jacob T5 1:58.85

25.34 30.93 27.7234.86

STAL-MVSchauld, Jason6 2:00.69

25.76 30.48 27.3937.06

CENCP-OZ 15Hahs, Sam T7 2:01.48

26.61 31.79 28.5434.54

CENCP-OZ 15Davis, Brogan C8 2:01.50

25.23 29.74 29.7736.76

LIBTN 17Sevier, Mitchell9 2:01.67

25.57 30.57 28.4437.09

OAKP-MVEisele-Miller, Elliott10 2:02.90

26.71 33.12 29.3633.71

KHS-MVSteward, Spencer11 2:02.95

26.29 33.57 28.3334.76

EUREKHarris, Brenden12 2:03.13

26.54 29.96 29.1037.53

HICKLarson, Jared13 2:03.43

26.71 31.83 29.1235.77

PWWBonnett, Drew14 2:04.68

26.51 31.79 29.0837.30

LSHS-MVHuffman, Andy15 2:04.87

27.19 32.49 30.3134.88

LEESN-MVOlson, Brandon16 2:05.01

26.59 30.24 29.7638.42

MARQLemon, Joe17 2:07.56

26.74 33.97 30.0136.84

LEESN-MVHynes, JP18 2:07.67

28.13 31.20 30.9537.39

ROCKBAllen, Jack19 2:07.72

26.76 32.20 29.4239.34
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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

RAYLynch, Christian20 2:08.98

27.13 31.90 30.6239.33

STAL-MVKimmel, Kyle21 2:09.41

27.19 31.31 30.5340.38

KHS-MVBlack, Daniel22 2:10.20

28.78 34.84 31.1335.45

EUREKMansy, Isaac23 2:11.08

28.78 33.63 30.0538.62

MARQParasch, Andrew24 2:11.36

29.46 34.41 30.9736.52

LEESN-MVBenefiel, Brady25 2:11.59

27.65 34.07 31.9737.90

STAL-MVDuffy, Charlie26 2:11.85

28.38 34.14 30.3239.01

ROCKGreen, Joe27 2:12.43

27.83 35.27 32.1537.18

PWCBurlis, Nathan28 2:12.68

27.65 34.41 30.1140.51

HHSGoldstein, Ben29 2:13.00

29.14 34.34 29.4240.10

PARKS 15Beeler, Cody30 2:13.04

28.16 34.15 31.9238.81

BLUSS 15Ryan, Adam31 2:13.10

27.11 34.71 32.0839.20

PARKS 17Heit, Stephen32 2:13.73

29.03 34.15 30.8639.69

LEESW-MVLaster, Cameron33 2:13.80

29.03 37.75 30.8636.16

LEESW-MVGraham, Austin34 2:14.63

28.31 35.30 30.9540.07

SLUHJellinek, Joe35 2:14.83

29.19 33.51 31.9440.19

PARKS 14Hefferren, Patrick36 2:15.42

30.57 35.47 30.4838.90

WARRTerrell, Josh37 2:16.25

30.70 33.08 31.7440.73

MARQHicker, Nathan38 2:16.67

27.58 33.54 32.3543.20

EUREKBlaszczyk, Bartek39 2:18.00

29.81 34.40 32.1441.65

SLUHMattingly, Nick40 2:18.15

27.70 33.47 31.8945.09

EUREKWamhoff, Jared41 2:18.38

31.43 35.47 32.7738.71

SLUHNordmann, Thomas42 2:18.41

29.11 33.43 32.9642.91

LSHS-MVMcKeone, Brenden43 2:18.90

31.76 33.47 31.0342.64

NOKC-MVDuffy, Jack*44 2:19.77

30.35 35.11 30.6843.63

LIBT 14Lonsdale, Tony*44 2:19.77

30.22 36.71 31.8940.95

LEESW-MVBoeck, Gavin46 2:20.11

29.31 34.16 32.6743.97

KHS-MVBuffum, Alec47 2:21.24

29.29 34.18 34.1843.59

MARQDowns, Nick48 2:21.76

28.07 35.20 34.3344.16

LIBT 17Butts, Jerr49 2:21.93

29.79 36.70 35.1840.26

PKSNoll, Nicholas50 2:22.48

30.81 35.99 31.6744.01

RAYP-MVBruflat, Shane51 2:23.16

29.19 36.65 33.2244.10

STAL-MVJohnson, Seth52 2:23.66

28.22 34.96 35.5644.92

LEESN-MVSpringer, Joel53 2:23.68

31.78 36.16 34.3341.41

SLUHPorter, Samuel54 2:24.13

31.14 35.97 34.9842.04

SLUHBFlack, Connor55 2:24.56

29.40 36.14 35.6743.35

BELEckes, Andrew56 2:25.64

29.69 37.02 33.8945.04

PKSGay, Zachary57 2:26.06

32.44 39.16 32.8841.58

LIBTN 14Badiesha, Parman58 2:26.19

31.60 38.01 35.2241.36

PARKS 17Wissman, Ryan59 2:27.89

30.58 38.85 34.9043.56

PHSB 14Boyd, Luke60 2:28.10

31.31 38.37 32.7845.64

LEESW-MVCrain, CC61 2:28.67

30.27 40.13 35.2243.05

ROCKMarshall, Kevin62 2:28.76

31.55 40.63 34.4642.12

RAYP-MVStephens, Jordan63 2:30.09

29.69 37.17 36.0047.23

ROCKKasyjanski, Henry64 2:30.19

31.97 38.16 33.6246.44

BLUSS 17Andes, Austin65 2:31.27

28.24 38.01 38.3046.72

HANN 14Tarvin, Ian C66 2:31.42

31.53 36.34 35.7647.79

RAYP-MVJones, Caleb67 2:31.49

30.18 40.33 34.9846.00

RB2Rajamani, Sandeep68 2:32.77

31.95 38.70 34.8347.29

SLUHBGrasso, Dominic69 2:32.79

33.17 38.61 34.8746.14

PWCStinnett, Brad70 2:34.90

32.71 40.11 34.7847.30

LIBT 15Lonsdale, Alex71 2:34.91

33.26 39.99 36.3145.35

CENCP-OZ 15Chandler, Mathew72 2:34.94

31.87 40.90 35.6346.54

HHSFaintich, Alex73 2:35.25

36.66 40.19 33.9644.44

PWCWhite, Eric74 2:35.83

30.23 39.76 34.4951.35

RAYP-MVYost, AJ75 2:36.16

30.02 41.39 35.0349.72

LSHS-MVLicata, joe76 2:36.74

32.31 38.70 37.9447.79

LIBTN 17Erwin, Dillon77 2:36.80

38.14 39.93 36.8241.91

CENCP-OZ 15Frazier, Miles78 2:36.86

31.09 39.04 36.4650.27

HANN 15Lewis, Chris A79 2:37.26

34.47 39.20 35.0448.55

PKSNestor, Patrick80 2:40.13

34.47 39.52 37.0749.07

LIBT 17Wienke, Jonathan81 2:46.52

30.33 39.04 46.5250.63

PKSGoodwin, Benjamin82 2:47.37

34.67 46.05 38.7647.89

LIBTN 15Plubell, Bobby83 2:47.54

33.43 41.41 37.6355.07

SLUHBMehmeti, Burt84 2:48.88

35.73 40.68 40.3952.08

HANN 14Johnson, Jared L85 2:52.29

37.08 46.94 39.8348.44

HHSTranor, Matt86 2:53.20

36.06 43.96 40.4152.77

RAYHuff, Brad--- DQ

42.25 54.71 45.981:04.82

BHSCooney, Kristof--- DQ

33.60 44.18 36.8757.26

ROCKSalido, Luke--- DQ

29.78 35.54 34.2043.51

NOKC-MVBusch, Greg--- DQ

RAYNewton, David--- DQ

43.58 54.66 44.2450.55

BLUSS 15Dempsey, Charles--- DQ

35.81 40.86 36.1648.01

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Qual: 22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HANN 17Gieseke, Lliot T1 21.36

HICKFelten, Jason2 21.63

BLUSS 16Workman, Jake3 22.30

ROCKBGilbert, Ryan4 22.56

LSHS-MVLicata, Dan5 22.61

EUREKJung, Mason6 22.67

LEESN-MVLittell, Josh7 22.72

CENCP-OZ 16Ragsdale, Reagan--- DQ

B - Final

KHS-MVSloan, Grant9 22.37

MARQZweifel, Trevin10 22.53

LIBTN 16Meyer, Max11 22.82

PEMBH-US 16Schmid, Spencer12 22.91

BLUSS 17Hepting, Kyle13 23.04

PARKS 17Miller, Daniel14 23.16

WEBB-ZZJensen, Seth15 23.31

STAL-MVDuffy, Collin16 23.39

C - Final

HICKRagsdell, Joseph17 22.88
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C - Final ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

BHSPounds, Collin18 23.03

LIBTN 16Mattes, Ben*19 23.23

ROCKSih, Tommy*19 23.23

STAL-MVZarse, Mitchel*21 23.41

LSHS-MVJennings, sam*21 23.41

ROCKBThomas, Jonathan23 23.49

MARQEsser, Ryan24 23.83

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

State Qual: 22.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HANN 17Gieseke, Lliot T1 21.73

CENCP-OZ 16Ragsdale, Reagan2 21.90

HICKFelten, Jason3 21.92

BLUSS 16Workman, Jake4 22.21

LEESN-MVLittell, Josh5 22.46

LSHS-MVLicata, Dan6 22.59

EUREKJung, Mason7 22.62

ROCKBGilbert, Ryan8 22.63

LIBTN 16Meyer, Max9 J22.63

MARQZweifel, Trevin*10 22.64

KHS-MVSloan, Grant*10 22.64

BLUSS 17Hepting, Kyle12 22.66

PARKS 17Miller, Daniel13 22.75

PEMBH-US 16Schmid, Spencer14 22.77

STAL-MVDuffy, Collin15 22.78

WEBB-ZZJensen, Seth16 22.83

HICKRagsdell, Joseph17 22.86

LIBTN 16Mattes, Ben18 23.06

BHSPounds, Collin19 23.12

LSHS-MVJennings, sam20 23.18

ROCKBThomas, Jonathan21 23.25

STAL-MVZarse, Mitchel22 23.30

ROCKSih, Tommy23 23.32

MARQEsser, Ryan24 23.34

CENCP-OZ 17Young, John25 23.40

LEESW-MVPeterson, Mark26 23.52

SPX-MVDeVreugd, Tommy27 23.58

RAYSConrick, Sage*28 23.61

SLUHO'Brien, Thomas*28 23.61

PWCBarr, Adam30 23.65

LEESW-MVKallenberger, Ryan31 23.67

SLUHKreienkamp, Chris32 23.75

RAYP-MV 14Terry, Brady33 23.84

EUREKKerr, Tim34 23.91

ROCKBStanley, Liam*35 23.94

PARKS 16Milburn, Ben*35 23.94

LIBTN 15Philpot, Thomas37 23.95

MARQHeller, Andy38 23.97

SPX-MVCook, Jackson39 24.01

MARQCayse, Parker40 24.05

KHS-MVWhite, Carter41 24.08

PARKS 14Lee, Isaac42 24.21

RAYTuder, Blake43 24.29

ROCKHennessy, Brian*44 24.35

PWCFenton, Eric*44 24.35

LEESN-MVBurton, Jacob46 24.39

EUREKGustafson, Keegan47 24.40

LEESN-MVGroves, Dylan48 24.41

KHS-MVFotheringhame, Jarom49 24.43

LIBT 14Lowery, Jackson50 24.45

WINN-MVWhistler, Lucas51 24.47

RAYP-MVBrown, Matt*52 24.49

LEESN-MVO'Bryan, Jake*52 24.49

EUREKFigueroa, Zach54 24.58

HICKLee, Jacob55 24.60

LIBTN 17Gant, Peyton56 24.68

CENCP-OZ 17Dickson, Reed57 24.84

HANN 16Lemon, Forrest58 24.89

HANN 18Wade, Shay A59 25.06

NOKC-MVBohlman, Evan60 25.09

LSHS-MVGraves, Jason61 25.12

NOKC-MVCampbell, Nathaniel62 25.19

NOKC-MVBohlman, Bryce63 25.20

LEESW-MVSmith, Sam64 25.21

RAYP-MVVacca, Levi65 25.29

PHSB 14Di Bernardo, Kyle66 25.30

WEBB-ZZ 18Turpen, Kael L67 25.34

WARRBeymer, Aaron68 25.39

RAYP-MVHerron, Nick69 25.41

WARRMeloy, Chris70 25.42

BLUSS 16Kerschner, Blake71 25.45

HICK2Williams-Jost, Ben*72 25.46

LSHS-MVStarr, Skyler*72 25.46

SLUHSchuler, Patrick74 25.54

SLUHBPalmer, Jacob75 25.56

LIBT 14Anderson, Jake76 25.75

BHSSmith, Collin77 25.80

ROCKWalker, Colton78 25.84

PKSHadziselimovic, Daniel D79 25.89

PHSB 16McCullough, Shane80 25.92

DSMTMartin, Anthony81 25.94

WARRSlobaszewski, Daniel82 25.95

PKSRitter, Samuel83 25.96

BLUSS 18Brewer, Aaron84 26.02

OAKP-MVCaylor, Cody85 26.07

WARRNimmer, Michael86 26.36

SLUHBSchneider, Jarrett87 26.45

RB2Rhodenbaugh, Joshua88 26.46

LEESW-MVHazlett, Ethan89 26.51

SPX-MVMcCoy, Blaise*90 26.58

BELHodges, Caleb*90 26.58

SLUHBSlatin, William92 26.65

DSMTConway, Luke93 26.74

LIBT 14Riggs, Ben94 26.88

BLUSS 16Brown, Zane95 26.96

KHS-MVRohrer, Josh96 26.98

DSMTDolan, Doug97 27.01

PEMBH-US 14Tang, Austin98 27.03

PWCStephens, Matt99 27.11

SLUHBBott, Sam100 27.14

HHSGriffin, Cole101 27.21

RAYHenry, Jack102 27.30

RAYSTabron, MarQuon*103 27.31

PKSEpperly, Justin*103 27.31

PHSB 14Lichdi, Jacob105 27.42

DSMTJoplin, Sean106 27.49

RB2Washer, Tobey107 27.52

PWCSmith, Griffin108 27.59

OAKP-MVDildine, Dalton109 27.66

PKSHilgendorf, Ryan110 27.88

WINN-MVMina, Diego111 27.90

ROCKAuman, Chase112 28.13

CENCP-OZ 18Deimund, Davis113 28.14

BELMiller, Tristen114 28.57

HHSPaddock, Mitchell115 28.87

LIBT 14Bruns, Logan116 28.94

OAKP-MVCunningham, Charlie117 29.15

RB2Rogers, Hunter118 29.55

BELCostabile, Matthew119 29.69

WEBB-ZZLindsay, Levi120 30.28

BELAgayev, Shabon121 30.74

OAKP-MVLake, Joey122 30.80

HICK2Vondepopuliere, Joseph123 30.83

HANN 17Drew, Branden E124 31.31

RAYSBolton, Malik125 31.42

SPX-MVKalaiwaa, Luke126 31.44

HHSBurzio-Roca, Lucca127 31.51

PHSB 14Langer, Hunter128 31.76

WINN-MVWard, Sutton129 32.37

WEBB-ZZ 17Tyndall, Jayrrett A130 32.43

NOKC-MVHerrera, Jorge131 35.34

RAYKennicut, Nathan132 36.24

RAYHill, Devin133 37.31

RAYSPonds, Devin134 39.98

HHSCoulon, Brett135 41.58

LIBTN 17Casel, Brooks--- X26.43

PKSEpperly, Mason--- X26.51

LIBTN 14Sprugel, Drew--- X29.10

WINN-MVMizner, Jessi--- DQ

PEMBH-US 17Dimare, Francessco--- DQ

PARKS 17Stoker, Aaron--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

State Qual: 210.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ROCKKnopke, David1 539.00

STAL-MVBanning, Alex2 420.70

ROCKHonnold, Grant3 404.10

BLUSS 17Schlenger, Kevin4 404.05

LEESN-MVValmassei, Daniel5 403.55

ROCKPennington, Joey6 394.90

PWWCalvert, Tim7 371.75

MARQGross, Cole8 361.05

BLUSS 15Greashaber, Cole9 358.40

LIBTN 17Edwards, Hayden10 352.05

BLUSS 14Burt, Alex11 347.40

MARQVenegoni, Jake12 346.05

BLUSS 16Gouldsmith, Josh13 333.80
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(#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

EUREKMaher, Matt14 321.15

EUREK 15Fischer, Trevor15 317.95

ROCKMurphy, Jack16 304.60

LIBTN 17Chambers, Chase17 203.05

WEBB-ZZAcevedo, Bobby18 195.95

OAKP-MVKolka, Cody19 192.85

SLUHGammon, Andrew20 189.70

NOKC-MVRohrs, Ben21 132.15

PWCKosinski, Tonny22 126.20

PKSEpperly, Justin23 122.95

SLUHBott, Ben24 115.70

HICK2Swafford, Quentin25 112.45

PWCTucker, Brenden26 110.05

MARQFox, Robert27 108.45

WEBB-ZZHumphrey, Zeb28 104.25

OAKP-MVCaylor, Cody29 103.00

LIBT 17Price, Tristen30 88.40

WINN-MVGregory-Valentine, Damien31 85.65

WEBB-ZZCarpenter, Colton32 83.20

WINN-MVO'Brien, Vance33 60.75

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Qual: 56.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CENCP-OZ 15Davis, Brogan C1 50.26

23.79 26.47

ROCKIseman, AJ2 50.83

23.50 27.33

WEBB-ZZ 17Schultz, Jacob T3 51.37

23.93 27.44

ROCKBTschopp, Alex4 51.78

24.44 27.34

LEESN-MVLittell, Josh5 52.47

24.48 27.99

LIBT 15Witzki, Noah6 52.97

24.51 28.46

STAL-MVGach, Alex7 53.39

24.87 28.52

LEESW-MVAndrews, Zack8 54.04

25.36 28.68

B - Final

EUREKKing, Justin9 53.50

25.04 28.46

ROCKBCover, Paul10 53.58

25.36 28.22

DSMTFranz, Michael11 53.89

25.43 28.46

LIBTN 17Sevier, Mitchell12 54.12

25.24 28.88

PWCGelman, Alex13 54.64

25.42 29.22

PWWChristensen, Luke14 55.10

26.27 28.83

HICKRagsdell, Jacob15 55.45

26.26 29.19

SLUHHostetler, Mathias16 56.82

26.85 29.97

C - Final

PWWBonnett, Drew17 55.86

26.92 28.94

BLUSS 14Graham, Chase18 56.10

26.32 29.78

ROCKBAllen, Jack19 56.26

26.40 29.86

SPX-MVDeFabio, Joey20 56.34

25.98 30.36

LIBTN 15Trout, Joey21 56.90

26.34 30.56

LEESN-MVOlson, Brandon22 58.16

27.00 31.16

RAYLynch, Christian23 58.52

26.87 31.65

PWCBurlis, Nathan24 1:01.36

27.91 33.45

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

State Qual: 56.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CENCP-OZ 15Davis, Brogan C1 51.92

24.65 27.27

LEESN-MVLittell, Josh2 52.40

24.79 27.61

ROCKBTschopp, Alex3 52.47

24.68 27.79

ROCKIseman, AJ4 52.64

24.26 28.38

WEBB-ZZ 17Schultz, Jacob T5 52.69

24.59 28.10

LIBT 15Witzki, Noah6 52.83

24.33 28.50

STAL-MVGach, Alex7 52.89

24.58 28.31

LEESW-MVAndrews, Zack8 53.14

24.91 28.23

EUREKKing, Justin9 53.20

24.90 28.30

DSMTFranz, Michael10 53.26

24.83 28.43

ROCKBCover, Paul11 53.29

25.20 28.09

LIBTN 17Sevier, Mitchell12 53.83

25.15 28.68

PWWChristensen, Luke13 54.13

25.29 28.84

PWCGelman, Alex14 54.38

25.78 28.60

HICKRagsdell, Jacob15 55.06

25.91 29.15

SLUHHostetler, Mathias16 56.60

26.61 29.99

PWWBonnett, Drew17 56.73

26.66 30.07

ROCKBAllen, Jack18 56.96

26.59 30.37

BLUSS 14Graham, Chase19 57.07

26.66 30.41

LEESN-MVOlson, Brandon20 57.11

26.54 30.57

LIBTN 15Trout, Joey21 57.22

26.32 30.90

SPX-MVDeFabio, Joey22 57.28

26.28 31.00

RAYLynch, Christian23 57.54

26.61 30.93

PWCBurlis, Nathan24 57.57

26.64 30.93

LEESN-MVDavidson, Zander25 58.01

27.11 30.90

MARQEsser, Ryan26 58.14

27.30 30.84

RAYP-MV 14Oberlander, Trent27 58.33

27.07 31.26

RAYP-MVSchaeffer, Chase28 58.68

26.75 31.93

ROCKKidder, Kyle29 58.91

27.32 31.59

LIBT 17Goerke, Alex30 58.92

27.13 31.79

MARQJesielowski, Jake31 59.07

27.64 31.43

CENCP-OZ 17Young, John32 59.16

27.93 31.23

ROCKFreeman, Bobby33 59.40

27.16 32.24

MARQHeller, Andy34 59.87

27.42 32.45

EUREKFessenden, Andrew35 59.90

27.69 32.21

RAYAtkins, Jordan36 1:00.10

26.94 33.16

HICK2Swafford, Quentin37 1:00.20

27.58 32.62

KHS-MVWhite, Carter38 1:00.23

27.99 32.24

LSHS-MVNofziger, Riley39 1:00.56

27.65 32.91

ROCKOrf, Mitch40 1:00.66

28.13 32.53

MARQReiter, Matt41 1:00.80

26.89 33.91

SLUHSmith, Luke42 1:01.19

28.30 32.89

SLUHIrvine, Kyle43 1:01.51

28.35 33.16
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PKSRitter, Samuel44 1:01.66

28.44 33.22

STAL-MVJohnson, Seth45 1:01.76

28.54 33.22

LSHS-MVGraves, Jason46 1:01.80

28.79 33.01

HANN 16Lemon, Duncan M47 1:01.86

27.72 34.14

PARKS 15Wissman, Ethan48 1:01.89

28.58 33.31

NOKC-MVDuffy, Jack49 1:02.33

29.37 32.96

SLUHBodnar, Jack50 1:02.34

28.66 33.68

LEESW-MVAllwood, Parker51 1:02.50

29.00 33.50

PARKS 17Heit, Stephen52 1:02.80

30.26 32.54

EUREKBret, Austin53 1:03.72

29.47 34.25

HICK2Stone, Lucas54 1:04.06

28.29 35.77

WARRFinnane, Patrick55 1:04.46

28.01 36.45

PKSNoll, Nicholas56 1:04.66

30.70 33.96

PARKS 17Wissman, Ryan57 1:04.69

30.58 34.11

LEESN-MVMeyer, Kyle58 1:04.74

29.27 35.47

KHS-MVBuffum, Alec59 1:05.19

30.36 34.83

BLUSS 17Skiver, Sam60 1:05.81

30.25 35.56

DSMTSchneier, Marc61 1:05.97

29.04 36.93

HICK2Nelson, Chuck62 1:06.28

30.77 35.51

HHSRowland, Brandon63 1:07.32

29.90 37.42

LEESW-MVSullivan, William64 1:07.91

32.18 35.73

BLUSS 16Kerschner, Blake65 1:08.80

31.93 36.87

LIBTN 14Schleeter, Jack66 1:09.14

32.87 36.27

OAKP-MVLake, Joey67 1:09.25

32.58 36.67

EUREKDeatherage, Nick68 1:09.30

29.84 39.46

RAYP-MVYost, AJ69 1:09.31

30.43 38.88

RAYP-MVJones, Caleb70 1:09.38

30.32 39.06

BELEckes, Andrew71 1:09.63

31.20 38.43

PHSB 14Di Bernardo, Kyle72 1:09.80

32.08 37.72

SLUHBGrasso, Dominic73 1:09.83

31.68 38.15

LIBT 17Wienke, Jonathan74 1:10.21

31.68 38.53

PKSGay, Zachary75 1:11.25

34.01 37.24

PWCWhite, Eric76 1:11.53

31.70 39.83

PHSB 15Cockrill, Zach77 1:11.86

31.20 40.66

CENCP-OZ 17Churchill, Alex78 1:12.05

33.04 39.01

HANN 14Maune, John F79 1:13.09

32.22 40.87

PKSPatterson, Nathan80 1:13.26

34.04 39.22

CENCP-OZ 18Deimund, Davis81 1:13.35

32.96 40.39

BELNull, Garrett82 1:13.55

32.39 41.16

PHSB 14Lichdi, Jacob83 1:13.82

34.10 39.72

LSHS-MVSavage, Josh84 1:14.61

32.54 42.07

BELCostabile, Andrew85 1:14.84

32.96 41.88

PEMBH-US 14Tang, Austin86 1:15.88

34.76 41.12

SLUHBWilson, Andrew87 1:17.52

35.51 42.01

DSMTPhillip, Lasek88 1:18.09

36.51 41.58

SLUHBMilburn, Matt89 1:19.71

36.64 43.07

SPX-MVKalaiwaa, Logan90 1:23.72

38.42 45.30

HHSTranor, Matt91 1:24.14

36.70 47.44

HANN 14Tischer, Jace A92 1:24.81

38.39 46.42

RAYHuff, Brad93 1:53.09

47.29 1:05.80

SLUHBFlack, Connor--- X1:05.31

30.04 35.27

SLUHNeuner, Ryan--- X1:08.27

30.62 37.65

LSHS-MVMixon, Anthony--- DQ

40.27 54.75

RAYHenry, Jack--- DQ

35.90 45.67

LEESW-MVLange, Ryan--- DQ

32.83 38.39

LIBTN 17Boyle, Jason--- DQ

29.89 35.28

SLUHBBott, Sam--- DQ

30.93 37.58

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

State Qual: 50.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HANN 17Gieseke, Lliot T1 46.82

22.94 23.88

ROCKBFlorea, Dane2 47.70

23.45 24.25

CENCP-OZ 16Ragsdale, Reagan3 47.74

22.84 24.90

KHS-MVWolfe, Austin4 48.68

23.62 25.06

LEESW-MVSpencer, Garrett5 48.81

23.69 25.12

HICKFelten, Jason6 49.59

24.02 25.57

LIBTN 16Meyer, Max7 49.93

23.86 26.07

ROCKNill, Collin8 50.30

24.29 26.01

B - Final

MARQZweifel, Trevin9 49.85

23.64 26.21

ROCKSih, Tommy10 50.14

24.02 26.12

HICKRagsdell, Joseph11 50.22

24.39 25.83

PEMBH-US 16Schmid, Spencer12 50.42

24.11 26.31

LSHS-MVLicata, Dan13 50.71

24.47 26.24

EUREKHaefner, Jake14 50.73

24.21 26.52

BLUSS 17Morgan, Ben15 51.35

25.61 25.74

ROCKVopat, Tommy16 51.74

24.57 27.17

C - Final

BHSPounds, Collin17 50.01

24.18 25.83

BLUSS 16Workman, Jake18 50.66

24.31 26.35

ROCKBRhodenbaugh, Caleb19 51.10

24.59 26.51

BLUSS 17Hepting, Kyle*20 51.29

24.44 26.85

SLUHFranz, Mark*20 51.29

25.50 25.79

MARQBrzyski, Adam22 51.32

24.40 26.92

PKSWeatherford, Kurt23 51.36

23.69 27.67

SLUHDale, Barclay24 51.73

24.40 27.33
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#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

State Qual: 50.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HANN 17Gieseke, Lliot T1 46.88

22.68 24.20

KHS-MVWolfe, Austin2 48.16

23.23 24.93

ROCKBFlorea, Dane3 48.23

23.47 24.76

LEESW-MVSpencer, Garrett4 48.84

23.49 25.35

HICKFelten, Jason5 49.09

24.03 25.06

CENCP-OZ 16Ragsdale, Reagan6 49.20

23.63 25.57

ROCKNill, Collin7 49.39

23.61 25.78

LIBTN 16Meyer, Max8 49.62

23.66 25.96

MARQZweifel, Trevin9 49.88

23.78 26.10

LSHS-MVLicata, Dan*10 50.05

24.05 26.00

BLUSS 17Morgan, Ben*10 50.05

24.55 25.50

EUREKHaefner, Jake12 50.23

23.92 26.31

ROCKSih, Tommy13 50.29

23.97 26.32

ROCKVopat, Tommy14 50.35

24.24 26.11

PEMBH-US 16Schmid, Spencer15 50.37

24.31 26.06

HICKRagsdell, Joseph16 50.43

24.28 26.15

MARQBrzyski, Adam17 50.50

24.12 26.38

BHSPounds, Collin18 50.52

24.39 26.13

ROCKBRhodenbaugh, Caleb*19 50.75

24.18 26.57

BLUSS 16Workman, Jake*19 50.75

24.12 26.63

SLUHFranz, Mark21 50.86

24.02 26.84

PKSWeatherford, Kurt22 50.87

23.70 27.17

BLUSS 17Hepting, Kyle23 50.96

24.20 26.76

SLUHDale, Barclay24 51.04

24.15 26.89

LEESN-MVGodard, Grant25 51.11

24.52 26.59

HANN 17Bush, Tyler A26 51.15

24.19 26.96

WARRZinecker, Hagan27 51.42

24.14 27.28

LSHS-MVHeeney, Caleb28 51.49

24.68 26.81

PARKS 17Dunn, Tyler29 51.67

24.42 27.25

LEESW-MVKallenberger, Ryan30 51.76

24.39 27.37

STAL-MVKimmel, Kyle31 52.06

24.81 27.25

STAL-MVVawter, Jared32 52.07

24.98 27.09

LEESW-MVPeterson, Mark33 52.33

24.69 27.64

PARKS 15Garrett, Jackson34 52.36

25.19 27.17

ROCKBThomas, Jonathan*35 52.37

25.05 27.32

LEESN-MVMaksin, David*35 52.37

24.83 27.54

EUREKTrask, Danny37 52.62

24.50 28.12

RAYSConrick, Sage38 52.70

24.66 28.04

STAL-MVZarse, Mitchel39 52.72

24.91 27.81

STAL-MVDuffy, Charlie40 52.93

24.96 27.97

SLUHKreienkamp, Chris41 53.27

25.01 28.26

PWWSummer, Paulie42 53.57

25.82 27.75

LIBT 18Rohlfs, Blaine43 53.89

26.16 27.73

PARKS 14Lee, Isaac44 53.92

25.19 28.73

LIBTN 15Philpot, Thomas45 53.96

25.85 28.11

MARQButler, Michael46 54.05

25.41 28.64

ROCKHennessy, Brian47 54.06

25.44 28.62

HICKLee, Jacob48 54.28

25.25 29.03

WARRBeymer, Aaron49 54.46

25.78 28.68

WINN-MVMizner, Jessi50 54.48

25.74 28.74

HANN 15Lewton, Nathan R51 54.61

25.88 28.73

WEBB-ZZ 17Vasquez, Jacob *52 54.75

26.25 28.50

MARQWebb, Cameron53 55.03

26.13 28.90

RB2Schaefer, Max54 55.22

25.85 29.37

PWCLentin, Jacob55 55.31

26.62 28.69

LIBTN 17Gant, Peyton56 55.33

26.28 29.05

LIBT 15Minette, Max57 55.38

26.22 29.16

BLUSS 17Andes, Austin58 55.47

25.38 30.09

WINN-MVWhistler, Lucas59 55.54

26.28 29.26

RAYP-MV 14Terry, Brady60 55.55

26.68 28.87

EUREKSeidel, Mason61 55.80

27.02 28.78

PWCDeStefano, John62 55.89

26.37 29.52

NOKC-MVBohlman, Evan63 55.94

26.71 29.23

LEESN-MVGroves, Dylan64 55.96

26.28 29.68

PARKS 17Stoker, Aaron65 56.14

26.48 29.66

KHS-MVFotheringhame, Jarom66 56.17

26.10 30.07

DSMTCarter, Jarrod67 56.19

25.97 30.22

RAYP-MVHeard, Nick68 56.21

26.62 29.59

KHS-MVMeyer, Nate69 56.32

27.04 29.28

LSHS-MVStarr, Skyler70 56.60

27.39 29.21

SLUHBPalmer, Jacob71 56.70

27.74 28.96

LSHS-MVJennings, sam72 56.75

26.47 30.28

WEBB-ZZ 18Turpen, Kael L73 57.02

27.15 29.87

RB2Sohl, Alexander74 57.30

27.95 29.35

EUREKFigueroa, Zach75 57.38

27.30 30.08

LEESN-MVMadrigal, Joseph76 57.47

27.09 30.38

RAYP-MVBlede, Brady77 57.58

27.49 30.09

NOKC-MVBohlman, Bryce78 57.73

27.01 30.72

SPX-MV 14James, Logan79 57.82

28.11 29.71

PWCZhuravel, Alex80 58.10

27.05 31.05

LEESW-MVSmith, Sam81 58.18

27.40 30.78

PHSB 15Allen, Charles82 58.38

28.48 29.90

PHSB 16McCullough, Shane83 58.41

28.01 30.40
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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

DSMTMartin, Anthony84 58.45

27.61 30.84

LIBT 14Anderson, Jake85 58.79

28.17 30.62

PKSArnold, Maxwell86 58.81

28.03 30.78

CENCP-OZ 16Strickland, Levi P87 58.90

28.32 30.58

PKSStorey, Patrick88 58.93

28.26 30.67

LIBT 16Gaddy, Chris*89 58.94

28.69 30.25

BELMcAdams, Logan*89 58.94

27.31 31.63

OAKP-MVGallagher, Alex91 59.01

27.67 31.34

PKSKlingler, Zachary92 59.02

28.69 30.33

RB2Musick, Rowan93 59.12

28.12 31.00

LIBTN 15Plubell, Bobby94 59.23

28.77 30.46

SLUHBSlatin, William95 59.28

28.46 30.82

CENCP-OZ 15Hamby, Layton96 59.34

28.83 30.51

NOKC-MVCampbell, Nathaniel97 59.43

28.31 31.12

SPX-MVHayden, Kyle98 59.55

28.94 30.61

STAL-MVSherwood, Jaxson99 59.83

28.52 31.31

WARRNimmer, Michael100 1:00.14

27.75 32.39

BELShoemaker, Joey101 1:00.23

28.47 31.76

RAYRichardson, Aaron102 1:00.49

27.94 32.55

RAYP-MVHerron, Nick103 1:00.51

27.70 32.81

CENCP-OZ 15Chandler, Mathew104 1:00.53

29.52 31.01

WEBB-ZZButler, Jakob105 1:00.71

28.85 31.86

OAKP-MVDildine, Dalton106 1:00.75

29.57 31.18

NOKC-MVCawley, Darrell107 1:01.25

29.47 31.78

WARRFoulks, Ryker108 1:01.48

29.40 32.08

HHSCornett, Ben109 1:01.90

30.27 31.63

BHSCooney, Kristof110 1:01.98

29.65 32.33

PWCStinnett, Brad111 1:02.23

29.93 32.30

DSMTJoplin, Sean112 1:03.14

29.86 33.28

KHS-MVMcCowan, Josh113 1:03.44

30.08 33.36

DSMTConway, Luke114 1:03.49

29.21 34.28

WINN-MVMina, Diego115 1:03.60

30.58 33.02

PEMBH-US 16McConwell, Will116 1:04.16

30.68 33.48

BELHodges, Caleb117 1:04.51

29.68 34.83

RAYHaymaker, Ryan118 1:05.00

31.01 33.99

RAYDority, Christian119 1:06.35

HHSWylie, Jason120 1:06.49

31.76 34.73

HHSCella, Noah121 1:06.54

WEBB-ZZLindsay, Levi122 1:07.62

33.14 34.48

SLUHBDeCampi, John123 1:08.64

31.82 36.82

SPX-MVGrable, Joshua124 1:09.09

33.01 36.08

RAYWebb, Johnathan125 1:10.32

HICK2Vondepopuliere, Joseph126 1:10.66

32.97 37.69

SLUHBBook, Matt127 1:11.25

OAKP-MVDeLaFuente, Gabriel128 1:13.36

34.35 39.01

WINN-MVWard, Sutton129 1:13.95

SPX-MVO'Brien, Dylan130 1:16.82

HANN 17Drew, Branden E131 1:17.24

NOKC-MVHerrera, Jorge132 1:18.85

RAYSBolton, Malik133 1:25.77

34.89 50.88

ROCKWalker, Colton--- X56.77

26.71 30.06

ROCKMarshall, Kevin--- X58.94

28.31 30.63

PWCStephens, Matt--- X1:00.07

28.67 31.40

PWCSmith, Griffin--- X1:01.61

29.91 31.70

PKSWeis, Ryan--- X1:07.53

31.48 36.05

RAYSPonds, Devin--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

State Qual: 5:07.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEESN-MVBresette, Liam1 4:38.43

24.50 27.24 28.3027.66

28.23 28.44 28.55 28.75

28.66 28.10

DSMTHillmer, Matthew2 4:41.43

25.18 27.08 28.7228.34

28.71 28.82 28.85 28.99

29.15 27.59

KHS-MVHolt, Evan3 4:48.89

26.03 28.31 29.2728.68

29.77 29.66 29.76 30.00

29.26 28.15

LIBT 14Murphy, Cameron4 4:49.35

26.24 28.76 29.3829.35

29.64 29.21 29.33 29.75

29.29 28.40

EUREK 16Lombardo, Tommy5 4:52.28

25.64 28.15 29.5429.00

29.86 29.91 29.88 29.98

30.72 29.60

MARQBell, Joe6 4:54.87

26.65 28.92 29.8829.12

29.64 29.77 30.31 30.78

30.34 29.46

BLUSS 14Graham, Chase7 4:56.26

26.75 29.07 30.2429.71

30.28 29.97 30.27 30.38

30.31 29.28

ROCKBCover, Paul8 4:56.69

26.33 28.35 29.9029.20

30.31 30.74 30.80 31.19

30.39 29.48

LIBT 14Coday, Sam9 5:01.47

27.16 29.99 30.6930.43

30.65 31.10 30.39 30.89

31.23 28.94

ROCKBJokerst, Connor10 5:02.07

26.83 30.00 30.9830.96

31.09 30.63 30.80 31.20

30.58 29.00

LSHS-MVStikeleather, Reece11 5:04.38

27.18 29.64 30.9530.27

31.17 31.54 31.27 31.56

30.95 29.85

HICKKlein, Clayton12 5:05.48

27.45 30.19 30.9130.97

31.20 31.39 31.56 31.34

31.24 29.23

OAKP-MVHill, Jonathan13 5:05.63

26.94 29.10 30.3829.75

30.98 31.54 31.80 31.83

32.34 30.97

SLUHWalsh, Dan14 5:06.88

26.34 29.40 31.4431.07

31.46 31.73 31.96 31.58

31.28 30.62

ROCKO'Dear, Cullen15 5:09.03

26.98 29.84 31.1830.39

31.89 31.84 31.65 32.07

32.54 30.65
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(#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

PARKS 16Morris, Connor16 5:09.65

27.39 29.78 30.9230.59

31.17 31.39 31.96 31.96

32.69 31.80

ROCKHutchison, Oliver17 5:10.76

26.83 30.22 32.6031.52

32.15 32.21 32.23 31.98

31.59 29.43

BLUSS 17Camareno, Rey18 5:14.74

26.45 30.27 32.3831.38

32.60 32.74 32.48 32.72

32.81 30.91

MARQHicker, Nathan19 5:14.75

26.30 29.66 31.3030.81

32.27 32.58 32.98 33.14

33.18 32.53

LIBTN 17Sprugel, Ryan20 5:15.08

27.32 30.48 32.6131.74

32.41 32.73 32.62 32.60

32.37 30.20

PWCGavin, Kazu21 5:15.50

28.00 31.57 32.3932.40

32.83 31.43 31.38 32.85

31.73 30.92

PARKS 18Lundy, Lewis22 5:15.86

26.27 29.78 31.4931.12

32.33 32.51 32.89 33.06

33.42 32.99

LEESW-MVSpencer, Carson23 5:16.49

26.85 30.57 32.9331.78

32.74 32.64 32.84 33.05

32.56 30.53

HHSGoldstein, Ben24 5:16.73

26.83 30.44 32.1830.96

32.60 33.18 32.97 33.55

32.88 31.14

LEESW-MVGraham, Austin25 5:18.50

28.16 30.92 32.4531.90

32.60 32.61 32.07 33.26

32.72 31.81

LIBTN 15Martin, Jack26 5:23.23

28.41 32.06 33.1932.71

33.30 33.00 33.23 33.76

32.54 31.03

BLUSS 14Wedel, Aaron27 5:30.72

27.68 31.83 33.4133.24

34.15 34.50 34.60 34.58

34.36 32.37

MARQRiffel, Jack28 5:32.85

27.62 32.13 33.7834.14

34.48 34.30 34.22 34.58

33.61 33.99

RAYP-MV 14Perkins, Kaleb29 5:36.10

29.03 32.98 34.3634.10

34.83 34.80 35.09 34.69

34.14 32.08

EUREKLyday, Matt30 5:38.15

27.18 30.64 34.1933.09

34.93 35.47 35.82 35.83

35.80 35.20

SLUHBodnar, Jack31 5:38.54

29.07 32.28 34.1433.59

34.38 35.40 35.16 35.66

35.13 33.73

WARRBrown, Taylor32 5:39.82

27.52 32.51 35.2834.63

34.91 35.20 35.89 35.40

35.27 33.21

PARKS 16Schutter, Carson33 5:39.91

29.15 32.06 34.2333.30

34.77 35.82 34.71 35.46

35.83 34.58

CENCP-OZ 14Dickson, Hyrum34 5:40.34

29.26 32.71 35.8434.19

35.56 35.57 36.18 36.08

33.62 31.33

LEESW-MVPritchett, Nick35 5:40.85

29.75 32.21 34.8334.13

35.16 35.22 35.23 35.36

35.31 33.65

RAYFiene, Devin36 5:43.99

28.30 31.82 35.1834.12

36.37 35.63 35.45 36.44

36.30 34.38

EUREKSeidel, Hayden37 5:44.54

27.80 31.29 35.1033.55

35.80 36.58 36.97 36.94

35.98 34.53

LSHS-MVHunt, Robert38 5:45.17

29.19 33.05 35.7934.58

35.83 36.00 36.61 35.37

35.34 33.41

MARQButler, Mark39 5:46.22

27.99 32.07 35.1734.19

35.80 36.00 36.67 36.67

36.58 35.08

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Qual: 1:34.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AROCK1 1:29.54

23.04 22.40 21.0123.09

AROCKB2 1:29.55

23.23 22.49 21.3322.50

ABLUSS3 1:29.86

23.73 22.40 21.9821.75

ALSHS-MV4 1:31.68

23.34 22.57 22.4723.30

AMARQ5 1:33.07

23.72 23.11 22.4723.77

ASTAL-MV6 1:33.24

23.38 23.29 23.0723.50

APWW7 1:33.43

24.13 23.80 23.1422.36

AHANN8 1:33.80

23.10 24.51 21.4924.70

B - Final

ALIBTN9 1:32.37

23.00 23.96 23.0822.33

ALIBT10 1:34.14

22.88 24.02 23.6623.58

ARAYP-MV11 1:34.36

23.65 23.97 23.0823.66

AWEBB-ZZ12 1:34.44

21.77 24.38 22.9525.34

APARKS13 1:35.00

24.03 24.20 22.7224.05

APWC14 1:35.21

24.48 23.97 23.0123.75

ARAY15 1:35.73

23.03 23.60 24.6724.43

ASLUH16 1:36.14

23.67 23.75 23.6325.09

C - Final

AEUREK17 1:34.08

22.89 23.71 23.7123.77

AWARR18 1:35.80

24.79 24.53 22.5023.98

ASPX-MV19 1:36.62

24.21 25.66 23.6023.15

ALEESN-MV20 1:36.86

24.13 23.90 25.1823.65

AKHS-MV21 1:36.99

24.61 24.57 23.1224.69

ALEESW-MV22 1:38.20

24.01 24.56 24.2125.42

ACENCP-OZ23 1:40.22

24.39 26.05 24.7825.00

APKS24 1:41.66

25.98 25.83 23.5326.32

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

State Qual: 1:34.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AROCKB1 1:30.25

21.99 23.18 22.3722.71

ABLUSS2 1:31.16

23.75 22.55 22.3622.50

AROCK3 1:31.50

23.26 22.46 22.8122.97

ALSHS-MV4 1:32.56

22.61 23.34 22.7923.82

AHANN5 1:32.83

23.27 24.10 21.0124.45

ASTAL-MV6 1:32.98

23.20 23.11 23.2723.40

APWW7 1:33.31

23.99 24.18 23.0022.14
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Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AMARQ8 1:33.59

23.70 23.13 22.9123.85

ALIBTN9 1:33.78

23.06 23.86 22.8224.04

ALIBT10 1:33.83

22.25 23.98 23.5224.08

AWEBB-ZZ11 1:33.95

23.12 24.31 21.2225.30

APARKS12 1:34.25

23.75 23.78 22.4624.26

ARAYP-MV13 1:34.60

24.01 23.75 23.1123.73

ARAY14 1:34.88

22.94 23.48 24.6323.83

APWC15 1:35.16

24.07 24.08 23.1923.82

ASLUH16 1:35.47

24.26 23.60 22.6824.93

AEUREK17 1:35.50

23.30 24.65 23.7723.78

ALEESN-MV18 1:36.74

24.48 23.98 24.8223.46

AWARR19 1:37.52

24.71 25.39 23.1424.28

ASPX-MV20 1:37.74

23.64 26.14 23.9624.00

ALEESW-MV21 1:37.99

25.23 23.45 24.7024.61

AKHS-MV22 1:38.44

24.81 24.81 23.7525.07

APKS23 1:40.58

22.97 25.64 26.3725.60

ACENCP-OZ24 1:41.14

24.74 25.64 24.3926.37

APHSB25 1:44.01

26.38 25.67 26.4125.55

ANOKC-MV26 1:44.09

25.53 26.00 25.8026.76

ASLUHB27 1:45.36

25.77 26.65 25.8627.08

ADSMT28 1:45.66

26.23 27.11 25.4326.89

ARB229 1:47.51

25.68 25.84 25.8330.16

AHICK230 1:49.34

24.82 25.43 27.5431.55

AWINN-MV31 1:52.11

25.30 25.40 32.7428.67

ABEL32 1:58.39

28.88 30.12 28.0631.33

ARAYS33 2:13.55

37.88 33.63 34.2727.77

AHICK--- DQ

22.06 22.77 22.0622.68

APEMBH-US--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

State Qual: 57.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCKIseman, AJ1 51.76

25.34 26.42

STAL-MVSchauld, Jason2 53.75

25.82 27.93

EUREKHarris, Brenden3 54.48

26.48 28.00

DSMTFranz, Michael4 54.52

26.47 28.05

HICKRagsdell, Jacob5 54.76

27.35 27.41

ROCKBGilbert, Ryan6 55.33

26.90 28.43

LIBT 15Witzki, Noah7 56.65

27.38 29.27

ROCKNill, Collin8 57.15

27.33 29.82

B - Final

PARKS 15Garrett, Jackson9 55.30

26.88 28.42

SLUHDale, Barclay10 56.37

27.52 28.85

BLUSS 16Keller, Nick11 57.21

27.90 29.31

LEESN-MVGodard, Grant12 57.29

28.09 29.20

SLUHFeder, Joseph13 57.52

28.49 29.03

LIBTN 16Mattes, Ben14 57.76

28.22 29.54

LSHS-MVHeeney, Caleb15 58.24

28.57 29.67

BLUSS 17Morgan, Ben16 59.90

29.75 30.15

C - Final

KHS-MVSloan, Grant17 57.27

27.85 29.42

ROCKBStanley, Liam18 58.49

28.71 29.78

SPX-MVDeFabio, Joey19 58.53

28.40 30.13

LEESN-MVHynes, JP20 58.56

28.95 29.61

LSHS-MVNofziger, Riley21 58.72

28.61 30.11

HANN 17Bush, Tyler A22 59.66

29.31 30.35

PARKS 16Milburn, Ben23 59.75

28.56 31.19

MARQBrzyski, Adam24 1:00.10

29.75 30.35

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

State Qual: 57.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROCKIseman, AJ1 53.22

25.96 27.26

STAL-MVSchauld, Jason2 53.79

26.22 27.57

EUREKHarris, Brenden3 54.85

26.91 27.94

LIBT 15Witzki, Noah4 54.97

26.68 28.29

ROCKBGilbert, Ryan5 55.02

26.59 28.43

DSMTFranz, Michael6 55.08

27.02 28.06

HICKRagsdell, Jacob7 55.23

27.37 27.86

ROCKNill, Collin8 55.61

26.79 28.82

PARKS 15Garrett, Jackson9 56.49

27.55 28.94

BLUSS 16Keller, Nick10 56.78

27.61 29.17

BLUSS 17Morgan, Ben11 56.85

28.22 28.63

SLUHDale, Barclay12 57.05

27.75 29.30

LIBTN 16Mattes, Ben13 57.14

28.13 29.01

LEESN-MVGodard, Grant14 57.44

28.23 29.21

SLUHFeder, Joseph15 57.90

28.81 29.09

LSHS-MVHeeney, Caleb16 58.04

28.33 29.71

ROCKBStanley, Liam17 58.06

28.44 29.62

LEESN-MVHynes, JP18 58.27

28.66 29.61

KHS-MVSloan, Grant19 58.35

28.21 30.14

HANN 17Bush, Tyler A20 58.50

28.94 29.56

PARKS 16Milburn, Ben21 58.51

28.03 30.48

MARQBrzyski, Adam22 58.79

28.57 30.22

LSHS-MVNofziger, Riley23 58.85

28.66 30.19

SPX-MVDeFabio, Joey24 58.96

28.91 30.05

LEESN-MVMaksin, David25 59.16

28.59 30.57

LIBT 17Goerke, Alex26 59.21

29.20 30.01
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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

MARQDowns, Nick27 59.69

28.22 31.47

PWWGriffin, Mitch28 59.99

29.24 30.75

WARRTerrell, Josh29 1:00.29

29.04 31.25

RAYAtkins, Jordan30 1:00.61

28.99 31.62

OAKP-MVHill, Jonathan31 1:00.83

29.59 31.24

LSHS-MVMcKeone, Brenden32 1:01.22

29.83 31.39

SLUHMattingly, Nick33 1:01.64

29.46 32.18

ROCKOrf, Mitch34 1:01.79

30.49 31.30

HICK2Williams-Jost, Ben35 1:02.20

30.00 32.20

RAYP-MVVacca, Levi36 1:02.60

29.88 32.72

ROCKBHopkins, Braden37 1:02.83

30.54 32.29

SPX-MVCook, Jackson38 1:02.86

31.60 31.26

EUREKBlaszczyk, Bartek39 1:03.23

31.08 32.15

MARQRiffel, Jack40 1:03.34

30.55 32.79

EUREKBret, Austin41 1:03.57

30.75 32.82

MARQReiter, Matt42 1:03.88

30.72 33.16

SLUHSmith, Luke43 1:04.01

30.74 33.27

CENCP-OZ 17Dickson, Reed44 1:04.20

31.68 32.52

HICK2Stone, Lucas45 1:04.73

31.28 33.45

RB2Musick, Rowan46 1:05.26

31.95 33.31

ROCKSalido, Luke47 1:05.29

31.88 33.41

LEESN-MVMadrigal, Joseph48 1:05.59

31.74 33.85

LIBT 15Minette, Max49 1:05.61

32.06 33.55

LEESW-MVBoeck, Gavin50 1:05.74

30.83 34.91

RAYP-MVBruflat, Shane51 1:05.93

31.97 33.96

SLUHBSchneider, Jarrett52 1:06.62

31.74 34.88

HHSRowland, Brandon53 1:06.68

32.13 34.55

LEESW-MVSullivan, William54 1:06.69

32.91 33.78

HANN 17Stump, Daniel55 1:06.77

32.84 33.93

HANN 16Lemon, Duncan M56 1:06.89

32.92 33.97

HANN 14Ague, Travis L57 1:07.38

33.03 34.35

RB2Levy, Alex58 1:07.75

33.63 34.12

LIBTN 17Boyle, Jason59 1:07.97

34.10 33.87

LIBT 16Gaddy, Chris60 1:08.02

33.80 34.22

PHSB 14Boyd, Luke61 1:08.60

33.37 35.23

PHSB 15Roos, Thomas*62 1:08.69

33.08 35.61

RAYP-MVStephens, Jordan*62 1:08.69

33.04 35.65

PHSB 15Cart, Eli64 1:08.78

32.96 35.82

EUREKMarshall, Jimmy65 1:08.85

33.13 35.72

LEESW-MVLange, Ryan66 1:08.91

BLUSS 18Brewer, Aaron67 1:08.94

32.63 36.31

LEESW-MVJakobe, Nick68 1:09.00

33.17 35.83

PWCMorton, Jacob69 1:09.17

33.95 35.22

BLUSS 14Branson, Thomas70 1:09.27

33.42 35.85

WEBB-ZZButler, Jakob71 1:09.76

32.48 37.28

DSMTDolan, Doug72 1:09.89

33.60 36.29

BELMcAdams, Logan73 1:10.16

32.86 37.30

PARKS 15Kubicki, Alex74 1:10.51

33.88 36.63

PWCZhuravel, Alex75 1:10.57

34.16 36.41

RB2Rajamani, Sandeep76 1:11.45

34.70 36.75

PKSKlingler, Zachary77 1:11.96

35.07 36.89

RAYP-MVHeinrich, Rance78 1:12.09

35.15 36.94

PHSB 15Crow, Logan79 1:12.12

34.89 37.23

CENCP-OZ 15Frazier, Miles80 1:12.24

34.19 38.05

PKSNestor, Patrick81 1:12.31

34.60 37.71

BELNull, Garrett82 1:12.37

35.02 37.35

PKSEicks, Pierce83 1:12.73

35.05 37.68

DSMTPeetz, Joe84 1:12.78

HHSCornett, Ben85 1:14.12

LIBTN 16Kirch, Jacob86 1:15.30

37.16 38.14

OAKP-MVAdams, Jared87 1:16.64

37.76 38.88

SLUHBMehmeti, Burt88 1:18.10

38.41 39.69

BELMiller, Tristen89 1:18.32

37.51 40.81

LIBTN 14Sprugel, Drew90 1:19.08

37.75 41.33

CENCP-OZ 17Churchill, Alex91 1:19.41

38.67 40.74

SPX-MVKalaiwaa, Luke92 1:21.55

39.39 42.16

RAYCrites, Jared93 1:22.51

39.36 43.15

CENCP-OZ 17Ferreri, Benjamin94 1:23.88

40.12 43.76

PKSHilgendorf, Ryan95 1:27.94

41.92 46.02

WEBB-ZZ 17Tyndall, Jayrrett A96 1:28.46

42.94 45.52

LSHS-MVSytkowski, Daniel97 1:30.20

43.36 46.84

SPX-MVKalaiwaa, Logan98 1:32.49

44.55 47.94

RAYFarrand, Fred99 1:34.99

42.98 52.01

SLUHBDeCampi, John100 1:39.22

46.87 52.35

RAYHaymaker, Ryan101 1:40.93

1:40.86 0.07

OAKP-MVDeLaFuente, Gabriel102 1:42.50

47.15 55.35

SLUHBSchiermeir, Michael--- X1:22.47

PEMBH-US 16Khan, Zair--- DQ

HHSBertel, Kurtis--- DQ

33.36 35.43

NOKC-MVBusch, Greg--- DQ

PWCLentin, Jacob--- DQ

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Qual: 1:04.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSHS-MVDrew, Sam1 58.28

27.48 30.80

ROCKBLorson, Zachary2 58.30

27.84 30.46

CENCP-OZ 15Hahs, Sam T3 59.56

28.22 31.34

OAKP-MVEisele-Miller, Elliott4 59.95

27.88 32.07
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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results
A - Final ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

HICKRagsdell, John5 1:00.24

27.89 32.35

KHS-MVSteward, Spencer6 1:00.56

28.38 32.18

RAYP-MVSchaeffer, Chase7 1:01.07

28.09 32.98

SLUHFranz, Mark8 1:02.68

28.82 33.86

B - Final

LSHS-MVHuffman, Andy9 1:02.16

29.48 32.68

PARKS 17Miller, Daniel10 1:02.28

28.47 33.81

PKSWeatherford, Kurt11 1:03.02

29.47 33.55

MARQLemon, Joe12 1:03.48

29.65 33.83

LEESW-MVSpencer, Garrett13 1:03.55

30.00 33.55

MARQLee, Mitchell14 1:03.63

29.62 34.01

ROCKGreen, Joe15 1:04.34

29.84 34.50

STAL-MVDuffy, Collin16 1:05.64

30.39 35.25

C - Final

ROCKBRhodenbaugh, Caleb17 1:02.11

28.87 33.24

WARRZinecker, Hagan18 1:02.44

28.97 33.47

LIBTN 15Trout, Joey19 1:03.14

30.30 32.84

LEESN-MVBenefiel, Brady20 1:03.91

29.45 34.46

PARKS 15Beeler, Cody21 1:04.18

30.19 33.99

EUREKWamhoff, Jared22 1:04.75

30.41 34.34

KHS-MVBlack, Daniel23 1:05.27

30.14 35.13

WEBB-ZZJensen, Seth24 1:05.64

30.23 35.41

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

State Qual: 1:04.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LSHS-MVDrew, Sam1 59.50

27.96 31.54

ROCKBLorson, Zachary2 59.95

28.05 31.90

HICKRagsdell, John3 1:00.05

27.72 32.33

CENCP-OZ 15Hahs, Sam T4 1:00.12

28.65 31.47

OAKP-MVEisele-Miller, Elliott5 1:00.15

28.68 31.47

RAYP-MVSchaeffer, Chase6 1:00.52

28.19 32.33

SLUHFranz, Mark7 1:01.49

28.19 33.30

KHS-MVSteward, Spencer8 1:01.66

29.74 31.92

LSHS-MVHuffman, Andy9 1:01.82

29.43 32.39

STAL-MVDuffy, Collin10 1:01.92

28.80 33.12

PARKS 17Miller, Daniel11 1:02.01

28.41 33.60

PKSWeatherford, Kurt12 1:02.46

29.39 33.07

LEESW-MVSpencer, Garrett13 1:02.60

29.75 32.85

MARQLee, Mitchell14 1:03.35

29.34 34.01

MARQLemon, Joe15 1:03.62

29.78 33.84

ROCKGreen, Joe16 1:04.19

30.07 34.12

ROCKBRhodenbaugh, Caleb17 1:04.27

30.37 33.90

WARRZinecker, Hagan18 1:04.32

29.89 34.43

LIBTN 15Trout, Joey19 1:04.42

30.28 34.14

PARKS 15Beeler, Cody20 1:04.64

30.42 34.22

LEESN-MVBenefiel, Brady21 1:04.93

29.69 35.24

KHS-MVBlack, Daniel22 1:05.22

30.34 34.88

EUREKWamhoff, Jared23 1:05.38

30.23 35.15

WEBB-ZZJensen, Seth24 1:05.48

30.37 35.11

PWCFenton, Eric25 1:05.81

30.42 35.39

MARQParasch, Andrew26 1:06.32

30.90 35.42

LEESW-MVLaster, Cameron27 1:06.38

31.09 35.29

LEESN-MVDavidson, Zander28 1:06.43

31.18 35.25

EUREKMansy, Isaac29 1:06.44

31.68 34.76

RAYP-MVBrown, Matt*30 1:07.14

30.91 36.23

DSMTCarter, Jarrod*30 1:07.14

31.07 36.07

PARKS 14Hefferren, Patrick32 1:07.69

31.78 35.91

HICKValley, Luke33 1:07.93

32.44 35.49

ROCKBHopkins, Braden34 1:08.09

32.49 35.60

BLUSS 15Ryan, Adam35 1:08.27

31.65 36.62

EUREKTrask, Danny36 1:08.38

31.88 36.50

SLUHJellinek, Joe37 1:09.22

32.20 37.02

PWCBarr, Adam38 1:09.24

32.31 36.93

SLUHMoore, Brendan39 1:09.25

32.17 37.08

RB2Rhodenbaugh, Joshua40 1:09.41

32.26 37.15

ROCKFreeman, Bobby41 1:09.71

33.12 36.59

LIBTN 17Erwin, Dillon42 1:10.06

33.38 36.68

LEESN-MVVoss, Jon43 1:10.33

32.56 37.77

PARKS 18Lundy, Lewis44 1:10.53

32.31 38.22

LEESN-MVSpringer, Joel45 1:10.64

32.99 37.65

ROCKKidder, Kyle46 1:10.73

33.18 37.55

KHS-MVMeyer, Nate47 1:10.84

32.86 37.98

BHSSmith, Collin48 1:11.05

33.31 37.74

SPX-MV 14James, Logan49 1:11.06

33.77 37.29

LIBT 14Lonsdale, Tony50 1:11.08

32.71 38.37

LEESW-MVCrain, CC51 1:11.16

33.27 37.89

LIBT 14Lowery, Jackson52 1:11.25

32.71 38.54

WARRSlobaszewski, Daniel53 1:11.28

32.60 38.68

SLUHBLaux, Jack54 1:11.33

32.74 38.59

LIBTN 14Badiesha, Parman55 1:11.61

33.74 37.87

PWCDeStefano, John56 1:11.98

32.75 39.23

LEESW-MVTalley, Hunter57 1:12.14

33.07 39.07

LIBT 17Butts, Jerr58 1:12.42

33.74 38.68

ROCKThompson, Danny59 1:12.83

33.85 38.98

HANN 14Maune, John F60 1:13.10

34.38 38.72

HHSSmith, Mason61 1:13.55

34.06 39.49
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2015 Boys Como Invitational - 9/26/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SLUHO'Brien, Thomas62 1:14.23

34.73 39.50

RAYP-MVHeinrich, Rance63 1:14.76

35.71 39.05

BELCostabile, Andrew64 1:15.41

34.95 40.46

MARQHaenni, Michael65 1:15.67

35.25 40.42

LIBT 15Lonsdale, Alex66 1:16.25

36.11 40.14

EUREKLyday, Matt67 1:16.62

35.15 41.47

CENCP-OZ 16Strickland, Levi P68 1:16.64

36.02 40.62

PHSB 15Cockrill, Zach69 1:16.98

36.56 40.42

STAL-MVMilhon, Quinton70 1:17.10

35.84 41.26

SLUHBFields, Jacob71 1:17.44

35.76 41.68

LSHS-MVLicata, joe72 1:17.49

36.41 41.08

PKSArnold, Maxwell73 1:17.52

36.22 41.30

OAKP-MVGallagher, Alex74 1:17.98

36.45 41.53

HHSFaintich, Alex75 1:18.11

36.90 41.21

LIBTN 17Casel, Brooks76 1:18.44

36.39 42.05

BLUSS 15Dempsey, Charles77 1:19.15

37.05 42.10

CENCP-OZ 17Huey, Tim78 1:19.30

37.09 42.21

SPX-MVMcCoy, Blaise79 1:19.87

37.86 42.01

PWCParsons, Kris80 1:20.04

38.67 41.37

SLUHBBaldes, Garrett81 1:20.12

38.34 41.78

KHS-MVMcCowan, Josh82 1:20.36

37.97 42.39

PKSGoodwin, Benjamin83 1:20.95

38.75 42.20

PHSB 15Allen, Charles84 1:21.11

37.80 43.31

HICK2Nelson, Chuck85 1:21.16

38.29 42.87

SPX-MV 14Kalaiwaa, Lawson86 1:21.37

37.68 43.69

PKSModde, Samuel87 1:21.43

38.35 43.08

RAYNewton, David88 1:21.84

38.76 43.08

HANN 14Tarvin, Ian C89 1:22.27

38.72 43.55

WARRFoulks, Ryker90 1:22.33

38.34 43.99

BELCostabile, Matthew91 1:22.73

37.35 45.38

RAYSTabron, MarQuon92 1:22.74

37.07 45.67

SLUHBBook, Matt93 1:23.09

40.09 43.00

PHSB 14Langer, Hunter94 1:23.99

40.06 43.93

HANN 15Lewis, Chris A95 1:25.69

41.40 44.29

SPX-MVGrable, Joshua96 1:25.93

41.23 44.70

CENCP-OZDrum, Dalton97 1:26.12

40.44 45.68

BLUSS 16Brown, Zane98 1:26.82

40.08 46.74

BLUSS 14Masoner, Avery99 1:26.92

40.92 46.00

OAKP-MVCunningham, Charlie100 1:28.07

40.91 47.16

HANN 14Johnson, Jared L101 1:31.45

44.12 47.33

BELAgayev, Shabon102 1:31.81

42.11 49.70

HHSCella, Noah103 1:38.35

45.75 52.60

RAYHill, Devin104 1:44.88

48.88 56.00

LEESN-MVO'Bryan, Jake--- X1:09.22

32.48 36.74

SLUHBMilburn, Matt--- X1:21.55

37.69 43.86

WEBB-ZZHickman, Evan--- DQ

48.80 53.71

LSHS-MVSavage, Josh--- DQ

41.08 44.66

PEMBH-US 17Dimare, Francessco--- DQ

HHSGriffin, Cole--- DQ

RAYVerhulst, Nathan--- DQ

RAYSChevez, Trenton--- DQ

1:12.12 1:19.42

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Qual: 3:28.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AROCKB1 3:14.85

22.84 47.56 48.4623.38

24.09 50.50 23.40 48.33

AROCK2 3:15.71

24.10 50.61 49.6423.61

22.84 48.73 22.29 46.73

ALEESN-MV3 3:18.00

24.78 51.48 50.3123.91

23.32 48.81 22.61 47.40

AEUREK4 3:18.60

23.32 48.81 50.2523.68

23.90 50.23 23.06 49.31

AKHS-MV5 3:19.15

24.04 50.63 50.6223.77

23.86 50.00 22.77 47.90

ACENCP-OZ6 3:22.03

25.47 53.28 50.6424.21

23.66 49.10 22.88 49.01

ASTAL-MV7 3:22.94

23.81 49.78 52.6524.92

24.37 52.07 23.06 48.44

ALEESW-MV8 3:24.95

24.22 52.60 50.6723.90

23.78 51.59 23.36 50.09

B - Final

AMARQ9 3:25.46

24.99 52.47 51.1024.13

25.07 51.97 23.40 49.92

ABLUSS10 3:26.03

25.34 53.11 51.6524.63

24.62 50.55 23.98 50.72

ALIBT11 3:26.09

25.42 52.36 52.7325.33

24.99 51.99 23.14 49.01

AHICK12 3:26.31

24.36 50.63 51.6124.68

25.39 54.85 23.35 49.22

APWW13 3:26.48

25.62 53.43 53.2725.71

23.47 49.64 24.13 50.14

ASLUH14 3:30.00

25.61 53.23 53.0725.19

24.28 50.56 24.35 53.14

ARAY15 3:31.60

23.93 50.90 54.5626.11

25.89 53.85 24.35 52.29

ADSMT16 3:31.69

24.39 50.54 55.4126.19

25.53 55.95 24.09 49.79

C - Final

ALSHS-MV17 3:32.47

24.30 51.73 54.0225.82

25.84 54.95 24.86 51.77

ALIBTN18 3:36.39

25.74 55.18 54.6725.83

25.45 53.87 25.00 52.67

APWC19 3:36.90

24.16 50.35 56.9527.10

26.23 54.71 26.34 54.89

APARKS20 3:38.08

26.13 55.10 55.0916.58

25.03 53.62 25.03 54.27

AHANN21 3:44.30

26.57 55.97 56.9927.17

26.87 57.11 25.66 54.23
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Results
C - Final ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

APKS22 3:46.70

27.84 58.54 58.9527.76

26.67 56.93 24.22 52.28

ANOKC-MV23 3:47.46

26.64 56.07 58.3527.37

26.93 57.35 26.35 55.69

ARAYP-MV24 3:52.78

28.09 58.44 57.4326.73

28.14 1:00.46 25.50 56.45

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

State Qual: 3:28.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALEESN-MV1 3:19.48

24.95 51.43 50.7915.94

23.64 49.26 23.05 48.00

AROCKB2 3:19.54

23.19 48.07 49.2023.78

24.35 51.02 24.82 51.25

AROCK3 3:19.70

24.34 50.08 50.4324.01

23.84 50.66 23.14 48.53

AKHS-MV4 3:20.25

24.34 51.22 50.5823.98

24.53 50.86 22.50 47.59

AEUREK5 3:20.76

24.08 50.10 51.1324.36

24.25 50.78 23.10 48.75

ASTAL-MV6 3:24.65

24.07 49.99 54.0925.83

24.56 52.60 22.62 47.97

ALEESW-MV7 3:25.65

24.96 52.83 52.0124.17

24.69 52.05 23.45 48.76

ACENCP-OZ8 3:25.98

25.85 53.54 51.0624.74

24.44 51.42 23.95 49.96

ASLUH9 3:26.40

25.48 53.28 51.8124.48

24.18 50.63 23.74 50.68

AMARQ10 3:26.90

25.20 52.41 50.4923.59

25.45 53.19 23.75 50.81

ABLUSS11 3:28.43

25.19 52.54 51.4624.72

24.16 52.06 23.59 52.37

APWW12 3:28.59

25.88 53.63 53.4325.47

23.81 50.94 24.51 50.59

ALIBT13 3:29.80

26.18 53.53 53.0525.32

25.29 53.05 23.40 50.17

AHICK14 3:32.10

25.04 52.82 52.7425.35

25.65 55.38 24.60 51.16

ARAY15 3:32.14

25.09 52.73 50.5923.93

26.14 54.15 26.24 54.67

ADSMT16 3:32.79

24.99 51.44 56.3826.86

26.25 55.70 23.58 49.27

ALSHS-MV17 3:34.79

24.74 51.47 51.7924.78

25.81 55.19 26.51 56.34

ALIBTN18 3:37.01

26.01 55.01 54.5625.78

25.54 53.97 25.33 53.47

APARKS19 3:37.44

25.51 54.15 54.6926.37

26.07 55.00 24.65 53.60

APWC20 3:41.61

26.23 55.39 58.1627.11

26.78 57.19 23.78 50.87

AHANN21 3:48.00

26.49 56.02 57.7926.99

28.12 59.78 25.67 54.41

APKS22 3:49.01

27.65 58.39 57.7526.73

28.17 59.50 24.09 53.37

ARAYP-MV23 3:51.86

28.11 59.04 58.4127.77

28.22 59.26 25.64 55.15

AWARR24 3:56.52

27.43 58.58 56.6425.85

29.03 1:01.68 27.80 59.62

ANOKC-MV25 3:56.58

27.33 56.39 1:02.2031.34

28.20 1:00.47 27.39 57.52

ASLUHB26 3:56.94

28.39 59.43 56.9827.77

28.66 1:01.41 27.94 59.12

AOAKP-MV27 3:58.74

24.59 50.99 56.2226.46

29.79 1:02.46 32.14 1:09.07

APHSB28 3:59.28

27.90 58.17 1:00.2928.08

29.43 1:00.98 28.91 59.84

ARB229 3:59.65

27.70 58.43 1:02.7029.32

27.98 58.70 28.08 59.82

AHHS30 4:03.54

58.31 1:28.38 33.12

30.64 1:06.31 25.43 55.73

ABEL31 4:03.78

26.47 57.61 1:00.4828.22

28.80 1:01.56 29.83 1:04.13

AWINN-MV32 4:08.77

25.96 55.24 56.8026.61

30.10 1:03.03 33.62 1:13.70

ARAYS33 4:16.39

24.98 53.18 1:06.1930.15

32.34 1:08.98 32.95 1:08.04

AWEBB-ZZ34 4:43.31

30.00 1:04.52 1:13.3632.65

38.82 1:19.22 31.40 1:06.21

APEMBH-US--- DQ

ASPX-MV--- DQ

33.56 1:10.94 15.74

28.47 1:01.61

 
#104  Boys 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ROCKBGilbert, Ryan1 22.36

LIBTN 16Meyer, Max2 22.46

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 104

1. Rock Bridge High School 270

2. Rockhurst 195

3. Staley 155

4. Eureka 145

5. Hickman High School 139

6. Cape Central High School 136

7. Lee's Summit North High School 125

7. Blue Springs South 125

9. Lee's Summit High School 123

10. Kearney Boys Swimming 122

11. Marquette 112

12. Liberty North Eagles 80

12. Liberty High School 80

14. Lee's Summit West 77

15. Hannibal High School 62

16. Parkway West 61

17. St. Louis U High 60

18. DeSmet Jesuit Spartans 49

19. Webb City Cardinals 48

20. Park Hill South 36

21. Oak Park 28

22. Raymore Peculiar High School 26

23. Parkway Central 25

24. Pembroke Hill 10

25. Raytown High School 8

26. Parkway South High School 6


